PRICE LIST 2022. CAMP PERNA

Adults 4,00 € 4,50 € 6,80 € 4,50 € 4,00 €
Children 3-11,99 years 2,60 € 2,80 € 4,50 € 2,80 € 2,60 €
Children up to 2,99 years gratis gratis gratis gratis gratis
Pitch place with electricity** 12,00 € 15,00 € 20,00 € 15,00 € 12,00 €
Pitch first line by sea . ;
additional charge gratis 3,00 € 5,00 € 3,00 € gratis
Extra caravan/t.ent/car/traller on aratis 300€ 5,00 € 3.00€ gratis
pitch
Camping place occupied, 15,00 € 25,00 € 35,00 € 25,00 € 15,00 €
uninhabited
Pet gratis 3,00 € 4,00 € 3,00 € gratis
LT T LT gratis 2,00 € 3,00 € 2,00 € gratis
(car/trailer)
Registration fee per person (paid
. . 2,00 €
for each registration)
Pitch reservation 60,00 €
Changing pitch number 5,00 €
Season flat rate***
(tourist tax and registration fee 2.800,00 €
is not included)

Adults 1,20 € 0,67€
Children 12-17,99 years \ 0,60 € 0,33€
Children up to 11,99 years ‘ gratis \ gratis

*Prices in EUR are for information purposes only, guest is obliged to pay the price in HRK.

**Pitch place includes: one camper-motorhome, or car + camping trailer, or car + one tent, or two motors + tent
***Includes pitch place, persons and parking place near reception. Registration fee will be charged only once per
person.

SPECIAL OFFERS AND DISCOUNTS:

ADAC, CCl, Caravan club, UKH and Avtokampi.si card accepted for discounts 5%

Stay longer than 15 days — discount 5%

Stay longer than 30 days — discount 10%

For season flat rate early booking discount 10% for reservation made and paid until 01.03.2022.

VYV VYV

Discount and special offers cannot be combined.

Payment methods:

HRk @0 @B Visa visa OB

International’

Cash payment in Euros is not allowed
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